PMF4000 Series
POSIFA Microsystems, Inc.,
1925 Zanker Rd., San Jose CA 95112  USA
Tel. +1-650-646-5788
Email: info@posifamicrosystems.com
Mass Air Flow Sensors
PMF4000 Series Microsystems, Inc.

Email: info@posifamicrosystems.com
Ordering Information
Package Dimensions
Part Number Specifications
PMF4003V 1 to 5 V, linear; 0 to 12 SLM
PMF4004V 1 to 5 V, linear; 0 to 20 SLM
PMF4005V 1 to 5 V, linear; 0 to 35 SLM
PMF4100V 1 to 5 V, linear; 0 to 50 SLM
PMF4101V 1 to 5 V, linear; 0 to 100 SLM
PMF4102V 1 to 5 V, linear; 0 to 150 SLM
PMF4103V 1 to 5 V, linear; 0 to 200 SLM
PMF4104V 1 to 5 V, linear; 0 to 300 SLM
4
# Function Wire Color
1 Vout Yellow
2 Vcc Red